10 Pro, MS Office/ Intel H61 Express/ USB,
Ethernet,VGA,Display Port,Audio, Black) |
B07XDMZCDN ( 9T-KZ5Z-7TOT ) 

₹10,161.02 ₹0.00 1 ₹10,161.02 18% IGST ₹1,828.98 ₹11,990.00

Shipping Charges ₹11.31 -₹11.31 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹1,828.98 ₹11,990.00
Amount in Words:
Eleven Thousand Nine Hundred And Ninety only

Sold By :
Salori E Commerce Private Limited
*

SaloriE-commercePvtLtdGreenViewEdificePlotNo1BlckD,
Panchayatno1-33SurveyNo9/1BesideVillaGreensGandipet
Hyderabad, Telangana, 500075
IN

PAN No: AAWCS4804P
GST Registration No: 36AAWCS4804P1ZG

Billing Address :